item Quty. Part No. Description

1 4 11-093 Storage Stand, Side

2 4 11-909 Mounting Bracket, Side

3 16 31-503 Hex Bolt-5/16"X 1"SST

4 16 41-502 Hex Nut-5/16"SST

5 16 43-502 Lock Washer-5/16"SST

6 4 32-520SS Hex Bolt-3/8"X 4 1/2"SST
7 4 41-503 Lock Nut-3/8"SST

8 4 72-069 Plastic Handle

gg §III

_/

SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

SDI STORAGE STAND
MODEL NO. 81-052




